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Port Blair, dated theCf)March, 2024

CIRCULAR

Sub:- Provisional Seniority list of Executive Engineer (Civil), APWD as
on 01/01/2024 - reg. :
The updated provisional seniority list of Executive Engineer (Civil) as
on 01/01/2024 is hereby published for information of all the concerned

and for furnishing claim and objections, if any, within 30 days of issue of

memorandum.
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1. All Superintending Engineer, APWD, Port Blair for information please.

2. The Director, PRI with the request to circulate among the Officers of this
Department please. _

3. Executive Engineer under APWD for information.

“The Executive Engineer (E&M) (Plg), CE’s Office with the request to

upload the same in the departmental Website.

5. The Confidential Cell, CE’S Office, APWD, Port Blair for information.

6. Notice Board.
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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF EXECUTIVE ENGINEERS

| 6.

i Shri Biju Verghese

| Shri Alex Varghese

(CIVIL) OF APWD AS ON 01/01/2024

Name

(2

| Shri. Pushparaju

- Shri H.M.Lingaraju

Shri V. Subbaraj

Shri U.K. Singh

| Shri Arun Kumar

Shri
Kumar Gupta

Saurabh

1

Technical
Qualification

(3

| B.E(©)

B.E (C)
DCE

B.Sc Engg (C)
+ M.Tech
(2015)

BE(C) +
M.Tech
(Aerospace)
2005
+Ph.D(2018)
AMIE (C)

B.Sc.Engg.(C)

B.Sc.Engg.(C)

Date of
Birth

4)

01-06-1964

29-04-1964 |

29-05-1965

31-12-1969

05-07-1972

27-04-1972

| 31-10-1968 |

19-07-1964

Date of
entry in
service

(5)

23-04-1991

19-11-1990

27-10-1984

28-02-2005

25-02-2005

" 28-02-2005

31-10-1992

19-05-1986

Date of
regular

appoint-

ment in
the post of

EE(Civil)

(6)

16-03-2005
21-03-2014
16-12-2019

16-12-2019

16-12-2019

16-12-2019

16-12-2019

16-12-2019

Temp./
PERMT

(N
PERMT
PERMT
PERMT

PERMT

PERMT

Permt.

| PERMT

PERMT

Date of
confir-
mation

®)
23-04-1993
24-04-1998
01-04-1988

09-02-2009

09-02-2009 |

10/02/2007

09-02-2009

19-05-1988
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